St. Leo Music Ministry

Contemporary Choir Schedule
January 7, 2020 to April 19, 2020

Day

Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
THURSDAY
Sunday
THURSDAY
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday

Date

1/1
1/12
1/14
1/19
1/21
1/26
1/28

2/2

2/4

2/9
2/11
2/16
2/20
2/23
2/21

3/1

3/3

3/8

Time Event/Location

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Baptism

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 2

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 3

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Presentation of the Lord

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinay 5

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am NO CHOIRS

7:30pm Rehearsal/Combined
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 7

7:30pm Rehearsal/Combined
10:00am Mass/Lent 1

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Lent 2

** - Dress - Men: black bottoms, white shirt, festive tie
Women: black bottoms, white top

REVISED

Day

Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
SATURDAY
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday

Date Time

Event/Location

3/10  7:30pm Rehearsal/Church

3/15 10:00am Mass/Lent 3

3/17  7:30pm Rehearsal/Church

3/21 8:30am EASTER BREAKFAST

3/22 10:00am Mass/Lent 4

3/24  1:30pm Rehearsal/Church

3/29 10:00am Mass/Lent 5

3/31  7:30pm Rehearsal/Combined
4/5 10:00am Mass/Passion (Palm) Sunday
4/9 1:30pm Mass of the Lord's Supper

4/10 1:30pm Stations of the Cross

4/11 17:30pm Easter Vigil

4/12 10:00am Easter Sunday

4/14  7:30pm Rehearsal/Church

4/19 10:00am Mass/Easter 2



