## St. Leo Music Ministry Contemporary Choir Schedule January 7, 2020 to April 19, 2020

## **REVISED**

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u> <u>Event/Location</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Time Event/Location
Tuesday	1/7	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church	Tuesday	3/10	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	1/12	10:00am Mass/Baptism	Sunday	3/15	10:00am Mass/Lent 3
Tuesday	1/14	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church	Tuesday	3/17	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	1/19	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 2	SATURDAY	3/21	8:30am EASTER BREAKFAST
Tuesday	1/21	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church	Sunday	3/22	10:00am Mass/Lent 4
Sunday	1/26	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 3	Tuesday	3/24	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Tuesday	1/28	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church	Sunday	3/29	10:00am Mass/Lent 5
Sunday	2/2	10:00am Mass/Presentation of the Lord	Tuesday	3/31	7:30pm Rehearsal/Combined
Tuesday	2/4	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church	Sunday	4/5	10:00am Mass/Passion (Palm) Sunday
Sunday	2/9	10:00am Mass/Ordinay 5	THURSDAY	4/9	7:30pm Mass of the Lord's Supper
Tuesday	2/11	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church	FRIDAY	4/10	7:30pm Stations of the Cross
Sunday	2/16	10:00am NO CHOIRS	SATURDAY	4/11	7:30pm Easter Vigil
THURSDAY	2/20	7:30pm Rehearsal/Combined	Sunday	4/12	10:00am Easter Sunday
Sunday	2/23	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 7	Tuesday	4/14	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
THURSDAY	2/27	7:30pm Rehearsal/Combined	Sunday	4/19	10:00am Mass/Easter 2
Sunday	3/1	10:00am Mass/Lent 1			
Tuesday	3/3	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church			
Sunday	3/8	10:00am Mass/Lent 2			

<sup>\*\* -</sup> Dress - Men: black bottoms, white shirt, festive tie
Women: black bottoms, white top